Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 06639460

|

Insert full name of Trubshaws Limited t/a Premier Stores

company

Insert full name and address  |/¥f& Stuart Garner
94 New Walk
Leicester
LE1 7TEA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's

affars as at 29 August 2013

Signed

Date

A

0 27

rd

Presenter's name, T0O
??dreS)s and reference Trubshaws Limited t/a Premier Stores
if any’

Stuart Garner

G2 Adwvisory Limited

94 New Walk

Leicester

LE1 7EA

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

For Official Use

Liguidation Section Post Room

4

E AR

02/09/2013 #114
COMPANIES HOUSE




£ ! yr

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Trubshaws Limited t/a Premier Stores

on the 29 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name g (pMon/ P&:IEQ FLAIG_ELE&____
Signed 2 %

Dated 2.9 /ea /i3




i [

Trubshaws Limited t/a Premier Stores
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 August 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Goodwill 131,775 00 NIL
Leasehold Properiy iImprovements 11,703 00 NIL
Furniture & Equipment 6,300 00 1,000 00
Stock 6,000 00 3,000 00
Rent Deposit 12,500 Q0 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,000 00

Signature 4_2 /% pate_29 (0g/ 13




H T
Trubshaws Limited t/a Premier Stores
Statement Of Affarrs as at 29 August 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
RBS plc 67,183 75
67,183 75
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {63,183 75)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 51,375 56
Directors Loan Account 15,000 Q0
HMRC (PAYE/NI) 1,000 00
HMRC (VAT) 60,000 00
127,375 56
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (127,375 56)
Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 63,183 75
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (190,559 31)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 60
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members . (190,659 31)

Signature X ,%

Date 27/@/13




SE 80 £102 18nbny 62

L10Z 18A DS Sdi

L 4o | abed

N % aunjeubig

1£°655'V6L Buyjeo) sauug g
G/ €81'/9 MNL €17 'sa1uanepn ‘Aepp uosusydals ‘vz) xog Od ‘oupnpuen) o/d sgy 00MD
8G Z6€'9L JH| ENG 'xassng Jse] 'ancH ‘peoy Jopbireq g4 1-601 Aansey g Jawiey 10dD
00 00Q's 131 27V 'sueH ‘AiD uspies) uAMmBAA Sped BiIyS ‘preasinog By | JulodAeq 0040
ZZ) 863N 'auh] uodn
00 0001 SJISEIMBN ‘UOJUBGBUOT ‘MAIA sued UOJUSR 'SSNOH UUOMNIBAA ‘Z0ZEdE WOOY [HO! (IN/3AVd) SWOISND 3 anuaAsy W H ZOHD
00 000'09 YV 27 T00dIaAIT "320Q Su8snD ‘1sap YWON 100]4 pig Jiun Aouaajosu| |euonep (LVA) swoysn) @ anuanay W H OOHD
00 000'StE Jayoing s U 0042
00 000's2 1d6 LETT 'PPBUAMS ‘uonounp oupnpuer ‘uAmBiep ppiol Py Joxoog 0040
00 £86'v Z19 9 '4e)saydel ‘piojjes ‘YInog peoy As|bue £99¢ 00€D
3 SSaIppyY aluepN Aoy

sio)ipas) Auedwon - g
S310)g JalWwald B/} pajiWI SMeYsqnJ
pajiwi Aosiapy 29




